DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-DB1-WRT-CCC
ANT-DB1-WRT-ccc
External Panel-Mount WiFi/WLAN Antenna
The ANT-DB1-WRT is a low-profile, panel-mount dipole antenna designed for superior performance in the 2.4 GHz,
5 GHz and 6 GHz bands supporting both WiFi 6 and WiFi 6E.
The ANT-DB1-WRT antenna’s compact size allows it to be mounted in applications requiring a low profile and
external antenna performance, such as WiFi/WLAN applications indoors and outdoors.
The ANT-DB1-WRT antenna is designed with an integrated counterpoise that eliminates the need for additional
ground plane in the product, making it ideal for applications with non-conductive or RF-transparent enclosures.
Connector options for the ANT-DB1-WRT antenna are: SMA plug (male pin), RP-SMA plug (female socket), MHF1/
U.FL-type plug (female socket), MHF3-type plug (female socket) or MHF4-type plug (female socket).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ANT-DB1-WRT-UFL-100 Antenna, 100 mm (3.94 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-UFL-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-UFL Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-MHF3 Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 0.81 mm coaxial cable, MHF3-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-MHF4-100 Antenna, 100 mm (3.94 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable, MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-MHF4 Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable, MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-RPS Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-DB1-WRT-SMA-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-DB1-WRT-SMA Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•	 Performance at 2.4 GHz to 2.485 GHz